Senior Preschool Program

6:30-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-9:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

Busy Bee’s

Daily Schedule
2021-2022

Centre Opens/ Arrival in Infant Room/Free play
Move to Preschool room/Bathroom as needed
Snack Served/ Activity offered/Free play

Free play/Activity offered/Clean up time
Bathroom/Transition for outdoor play

*Group of 8 goes first to get ready for outdoor play
Large Motor/Outdoor play

Circle time/Bathroom/Transition for lunch time
Lunch

Transition/Nappers go up at 12:45/Free play/Quiet time
Activity offered/Free play/Bathroom as needed
Nappers get picked up at 2:45/Transition/Free play
Transition/Bathroom/Snack Time

Free Play/Activity offered/Clean up/Large Motor

Clean up/Move to Toddler room/Free Play/Departure

Children of all capabilities and levels of development are included.
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