





## Senior Preschool Program

## **Busy Bee's**

## **Daily Schedule**

## 2021-2022

6:30-7:30	Centre Opens/ Arrival in Infant Room/Free play
7:30-8:00	Move to Preschool room/Bathroom as needed
8:00-9:00	Snack Served/ Activity offered/Free play
9:00-9:45	Free play/Activity offered/Clean up time
9:45-10:15	Bathroom/Transition for outdoor play
	*Group of 8 goes first to get ready for outdoor play
10:15-11:00	Large Motor/Outdoor play
11:00-11:15	Circle time/Bathroom/Transition for lunch time
11:15-12:00	Lunch
12:00-1:00	Transition/Nappers go up at 12:45/Free play/Quiet time
1:00-2:00	Activity offered/Free play/Bathroom as needed
2:00-3:00	Nappers get picked up at 2:45/Transition/Free play
3:00-3:30	Transition/Bathroom/Snack Time
3:30-5:00	Free Play/Activity offered/Clean up/Large Motor
5:00-5:30	Clean up/Move to Toddler room/Free Play/Departure

Children of all capabilities and levels of development are included.

www. Heritage Park Childrens Programs. com

